
BWDance 2025 Price List 
Class Description  Time Price per class 

Preschool 15 minutes 

20 minutes 

30 minutes 

$7  

$8 

$9 

Pre junior 20 minutes 

30 minutes  

$8 

$10 

Junior 20 minutes 

30 minutes  

40/45 minutes 

$9 

$11 

$12 

Intermediate 20 minutes 

30 minutes  

40/45 minutes 

$10 

$12 

$13 

Senior 20 minutes 

30 minutes  

40/45 minutes 

$11 

$13 

$15 

Adult 20 minutes 

30 minutes  

40/45 minutes 

$11 

$13 

$15 

Private lesson 

 

20 minutes 

30 minutes  

$27               

$38 

If this is a duo or trio lesson then cost can be divided between the participating 
students 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

BWDance offers for 2025!! 
• Preschool classes combo special! 

Attend 3 preschool classes (ballet, jazz & tap) for just $22  
 

• Weekly inclusive fee: 
Attend unlimited classes in your age range for an all-inclusive weekly fee!  
▪ $47 for Intermediates and Seniors 
▪ $37 for Juniors and Pre Juniors 
▪ Sibling discounts may apply on the inclusive fee, please enquire for details 
▪ Does not include the Senior Pre-Pointe & Pointe class 

 
• Ballet classes: 

Participate in one ballet class get your other ballet classes half price 
 

• Combo deals: 
Some classes are ½ price if done in combination with another class. Check the 
timetable for details. 

 



 
How to pay?: 

• Payments may be made by bank deposit BSB 650000 Account number 500751118 
Account name BWDance.  Please ensure you include the invoice number or students 
name when payment is made. 

• A late fee of $15 per week will apply to fees overdue by 21 days.  
• If payment is still not received after 28 days BWDance reserves the right to refuse 

service. 
• Overdue accounts of more than 60 days duration will be referred to a collection agency. 

 
Missed classes: 

• Missed classes have to be paid for, if a student misses a lesson they can make this up 
on another day or in another style as long as the class is the same age group. 

• If a student ceases dance lessons ongoing fees are still payable if the parent/guardian 
does not inform BWDance.  

 
Additional Costs To Be Aware Of: 

1. Enrolment Fee 
There is an enrolment fee $15 per student, $25 per family. This fee covers the costs of 
administration, music licencing, insurance and ensures enrolment in preferred classes. 
 

2. Uniform: 
Different dance styles may require different shoes or dance tights (see page 6-7 ). If you 
are participating in multiple dance styles you will require all outlined footwear and 
uniform.  
 

Optional: For students doing the end of year concert (see page 8) 
3. Concert costumes & costume deposit: 

For each dance a student performs in the concert they will need a costume which will 
be set by the teacher of the dance. Generally each costume is $55 - $75, we will advise 
on the exact cost once the costume is ordered. In some instances, costumes are hired 
out instead for a fee of $30-$40 per costume. 
To facilitate the gradual paying off of costumes there is a compulsory deposit of $15 per 
costume required at the beginning of each term. This means by the end of the year most 
of the costumes are already paid off. 
 

4. Concert Package Fee: 
Per student: $19/term  Per family: $27/term 
This fee will be billed each term and replaces the end of year stage rehearsal fee and 
cost of the concert video. For existing students this means you will receive the 2025 
concert video automatically and will not have to pay the stage rehearsal fee at the end 
of the year. This fee covers:  stage rehearsal, all extra performance rehearsals, venue 
hire, professional concert video link, presentation day disco, One Music licencing, 
personalised trophy and concert program costs. 

 


